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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

CaBpagoH IM.B.
Be3sepxuii B.B.
Kpasuerko B.B.
Kynwnk J1.B.
Kynnk O.I.
CaBpagzoH B.B.
KpasueHrko C.O.
KpasueHko K.B.
Kynank A.0.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2024
Mosopcbk-1

Kny6 XXurtomup

B 187 11/ 51.2386663 / 25.1438613

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

09.06.2024 06:00:06 LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO
CoHAYHO BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
9 3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
51 TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy
271.688
0 Monogai
0 Piuni
0 [Jopocni

Kog, Kny6 3asBneHo MpusoBux bann
291008 XKutommnp 9 0 0.00
190045 Kutomup 8 0 0.00
153863 Kutommnp 6 0 0.00
155129 XKuntommp 6 0 0.00
155128 Kuntomup 6 0 0.00
291009 Kutommnp 6 0 0.00
155009 XKunrommp 5 0 0.00
153864 XKutomunp 3 0 0.00
155130 Kutommnp 2 0 0.00

10:19:50

10:39:07

1021.55

950.91

10:19:50

10:40:55

00:21:05

0

0

0

% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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